Type of Call

ALARM

ALARM
WELFARE CHECK
DISTURBANCE
FIREWORKS
BURGLARY
THEFT

THEFT
WELFARE CHECK
ELDER ABUSE
ANIMAL

911 HANG UP
ASSIST

THEFT

DUMP GARBAGE
ALARM

ASSIST
SUSPICIOUS
ASSIST
BURGLARY
VANDALISM
ANIMAL
DISTURBANCE
THREATS
ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

Date and
Time
05/07/2020
00:05:13

05/07/2020
01:05:47

05/07/2020
01:08:49

05/07/2020
01:24:37

05/07/2020
01:30:56

05/07/2020
01:52:19

05/07/2020
04:27:58

05/07/2020
07:14:18

05/07/2020
07:32:55

05/07/2020
07:53:19

05/07/2020
08:06:03

05/07/2020
08:28:04

05/07/2020
08:45:07

05/07/2020
09:14:22

05/07/2020
09:28:53

05/07/2020
09:30:38

05/07/2020
09:31:50

05/07/2020
09:34:08

05/07/2020
10:00:37

05/07/2020
10:38:38

05/07/2020
11:02:04

05/07/2020
11:12:09

05/07/2020
11:28:35

05/07/2020
11:41:30

05/07/2020
11:43:40

05/07/2020
12:09:09

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

1 CAROUSEL LN

1701 RUDDICK CUNNINGHAM RD
3320 N STATE ST

31600 PEARL DR

1340 N STATE ST

18770 N HWY 1

14986 CASPAR RD

75600 DOBIE LN

25410 POPPY DR

7751 N STATE ST

39.2708140000000000, -
123.2425780000000000

14860 MITCHELL CREEK DR
16200 MITCHELL CREEK DR
44550 WILLIS AV

25237 BLUEJAY LN

39.3277870000000000, -
123.7419640000000000

951 LOW GAP RD
1181 BUCKHORN RD
1820 NORTH RD

970 ORR SPRINGS RD
16561 CANYON DR
17980 N HWY 101
32280 ELLISON WY

BROWN RD / MADRONE DR

City
UKIAH
TALMAGE
COVELO
UKIAH
FB
UKIAH
FORT BRAGG
Caspar
UKIAH
COVELO

WILLITS

REDWOOD
VALLEY

FORT BRAGG

FB

LAYTONVILLE

WILLITS

MENDOCINO

UKIAH

WILLITS

LAYTONVILLE

UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

Willits

FORT BRAGG

Narrative

DOC RPT TAKEN

ARRESTED 459 PC

459.5PC RPT TAKEN

SELF COMMITAL

20-11292 368PC REPORT
TAKEN

5150 RPT TAKEN

530.5PC DOC

Incident
Number

2020-
00011280

2020-
00011282

2020-
00011281

2020-
00011284

2020-
00011283

2020-
00011285

2020-
00011288

2020-
00011289

2020-
00011291

2020-
00011292

2020-
00011294

2020-
00011295

2020-
00011297

2020-
00011299

2020-
00011303

2020-
00011301

2020-
00011302

2020-
00011306

2020-
00011305

2020-
00011312

2020-
00011313

2020-
00011309

2020-
00011311

2020-
00011316

2020-
00011315

2020-
00011317

Disposition
UNK:
NR:
NR:
RPT*:
NR:
RPT*:
RPT*:
NR:
MH:
RPT*:
AC:
NR:
ASSIST:
CIVIL:
NR:
CHP: OWNER:

MH: RPT*:

UNF: CAN RP:
NR:

NR:

I0: NR:
10:

NR:

NR:

NR:

AC: RPT*:

I0: NR:




BITE

SUSPICIOUS

VANDALISM

TRESPASSING

BURGLARY

THREATS

911 HANG UP

WARRANT
SERVICE

BURGLARY

LOST PROPERTY

CIVIL

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

SUSPICIOUS

WELFARE CHECK

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

WELFARE CHECK

DOMESTIC

CORONER

FRAUD

FOUND PROPERTY

911 HANG UP

SHOOTING IN
THE AREA

CIVIL

911 HANG UP

911 HANG UP

DISTURBANCE

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

05/07/2020
12:19:47

05/07/2020
12:45:11

05/07/2020
12:47:31

05/07/2020
12:49:19

05/07/2020
12:57:04

05/07/2020
13:03:43

05/07/2020
13:07:08

05/07/2020
13:10:26

05/07/2020
13:18:09

05/07/2020
13:42:54

05/07/2020
14:06:00

05/07/2020
14:14:13

05/07/2020
14:28:21

05/07/2020
14:54:51

05/07/2020
15:14:19

05/07/2020
16:04:11

05/07/2020
17:06:08

05/07/2020
17:24:47

05/07/2020
17:38:06

05/07/2020
17:40:45

05/07/2020
17:47:25

05/07/2020
17:54:07

05/07/2020
18:21:35

05/07/2020
18:45:17

05/07/2020
18:57:59

05/07/2020
19:16:46

05/07/2020
19:18:50

05/07/2020
20:54:53

2300 N STATE ST

951 LOW GAP RD

1701 TANYA LN

200 SCHOOL WY

44981 POMO LAKE DR

2030 WELLMAR DR

PACIFIC WOODS RD / TIGER

TAIL TRL

24950 AGENCY RD

26301 SHWY 1

37960 OLD STAGE RD

35065 COVELO RD

960 SCHOOL WY

7751 N STATE ST

3810 ALBION RIDGE D RD

50 ORR SPRINGS RD

1315 N STATE ST

1801 BOONVILLE RD

951 LOW GAP RD

40066 WILDERNESS LODGE RD

41500 COMPTCHE UKIAH RD

18680 MARIPOSA CREEK RD

1414 S STATE ST

39.7964180000000000, -
123.2739620000000000

26950 ORIOLE DR

1351 N STATE ST

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

MANCHESTER

UKIAH

Covelo

GUALALA

WILLITS

REDWOOD
VALLEY

REDWOOD
VALLEY

ALBN

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

UKI

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

BRANSCOMB

MENDOCINO

WILLITS

UKIAH

COVELO

WILLITS

UKIAH

BITE REPORT TAKEN

459PC REPORT TAKEN 20-
11323

SW REPORT

459PC REPORT TAKEN 20-
11330

LOST PROPERTY RPT
TAKEN

ARNOLD ARRESTED 647
(F)PC 1203.2 PC

243(E)(1) PC 591.5 PC
AND 1203.2 PC RPT
TAKEN

2020-
00011318

2020-
00011321

2020-
00011328

2020-
00011322

2020-
00011323

2020-
00011324

2020-
00011326

2020-
00011325

2020-
00011330

2020-
00011339

2020-
00011329

2020-
00011335

2020-
00011336

2020-
00011337

2020-
00011338

2020-
00011343

2020-
00011346

2020-
00011348

2020-
00011350

2020-
00011352

2020-
00011353

2020-
00011354

2020-
00011356

2020-
00011357

2020-
00011358

2020-
00011362

2020-
00011361

2020-
00011363

RPT*:

RPT*:

NR:

WARN: NR:

BOLO:

NR:

UTL:

DC:

BOLO: RPT*:

RPT*:

CIVIL:

AC:

AC:

UTL:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

UTL: NR:

UTL: NR:

NON*:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

CIVIL: NR:

UTL:

NR:

RPT*:

NR:




05/07/2020 5860 PETALUMA AV FORT BRAGG 2020- NR:

CIVIL 21:21:17 00011364




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Date and Git Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject
Call Subject Role Time Y Number P Global Subject
BURGLARY  ARRESTEE 85/ SZ/ 5820 UKIAH ARRESTED 459 PC 2020-00011285 RPT*: ROBERT ED TAYLOR :
WELFARE 05/07/2020 FORT ARNOLD ARRESTED 647 ARREST A: SHANNON LEE

CHECK ARRESTEE 15:14:19 BRAGG  (F)PC 1203.2 PC 2020-00011338 ooy, ARNOLD :

Create Date: 5/8/2020 2:04:26 PM






